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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

VIKRAM  SINGH

FLAT NO. - 801,ATRIA BUILDING.

PUNE

2199823

22-08-2018

169828

2030000

434145

0

434145

10798

434145

0

0

0

444943

10800

ACRPV6907A

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

411014
MAHARASHTRA

143684930220818

ITO WARD 3(2), JAMSHEDPUR

0

Individual
VIMAN NAGAR, PUNEZIRCON SOCIETY

VIKRAM SINGH

103.55.53.254

22-08-2018 11:49:55 PUNE

ACRPV6907ASelf

22-08-2018 11:49:54

103.55.53.254

0
0

0

XXXX XXXX 5216

QGX77TMSXI Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
   Form Number

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C

K
N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

VIKRAM  SINGH

FLAT NO. - 801,

PUNE

2455500

163357

2292140

520148

0

520148

0

574564

0

0

0

574564

54420

ATRIA BUILDING

ACRPV6907A

ITR-2

411014
MAHARASHTRA

797456760120819

ITO WARD 3(2), JAMSHEDPUR

94460

Individual
VIMAN NAGAR,ZIRCON SOCIETY

VIKRAM  SINGH

157.33.231.214

13-08-2019 19:43:05ACRPV6907A

12-08-2019 23:38:06

157.33.231.214

0
0

139(1)-On or before due date

PGJTM9E27I Aadhaar OTP

2292140



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

886033530241220

FLAT NO. - 801,, ATRIA BUILDING.ZIRCON SOCIETY, , VIMAN NAGAR, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411014

ACRPV6907A

VIKRAM  SINGH

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-1

0

2968930

0

0

731306

0

731306

793709

-62400

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

VIKRAM SINGH

103.133.229.174

24-12-2020 19:30:15ACRPV6907A

24-12-2020 19:26:44

103.133.229.174

64TEZSLEMI Aadhaar OTP


