INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	Name							PAN		
	VII	VIKRAM SINGH							ACRPV6907A		
LHE	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premis	ses/Builo	ding/Villa	ige	ı	Form N	No. which	
N AND	FL.	AT NO 801,ATRIA	BUILDING		- that the state of the state o				has been electronically transmitted		
TIO TRO ON	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality						
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	ZIR	RCON SOCIETY		VIMAN NAGAR,	VIMAN NAGAR, PUNE				Status Individual		
	Tov	wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode			Code	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID		
RSONAL DATE TR	PU	NE		MAHARASHTRA	MAHARASHTRA 411014			1	XXXX XXXX 5216		
PE	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) ITO WARD 3(2), JAMSHEDPUR Ori)rigina	iginal or Revised ORIGINAL		
								<u></u>	ORIGIVIE		
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	143684930220818				Date(DI		YYYY)	22-08-2018
	1	Gross total income							1		2199823
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		169828
	3	Total Income							3		2030000
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3a		0	
INCOME	4	Net tax payable						4		434145	
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Payable						5		0	
NC	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		434145	
COMPUTATION AND TAX II	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a		0				
MPUT AND '			b TDS		7b		434145				
COM			c TCS				10798				
				Assessment Tax	7d		0			_	
				Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)				7e		444943	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		10800
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture				0	10		0
		1		Others				0			
The return has been electronically uploaded on 22-08-2018 11:49:54 from IP address 103.55.53.254 and has been electronically											
verified by VIKRAM SINGH in the capacity of Self having PAN ACRPV6907A											
on <u>22-08-2018 11:49:55</u> from IP address <u>103.55.53.254</u> at <u>PUNE</u> using											
Electronic Verification Code QGX77TMSXI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.											

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Nar	Name						PAN		
	VII	VIKRAM SINGH						ACRPV6907A		
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premis	es/Building/Vi	llage				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	FLAT NO 801,			ATRIA BUILDII	ATRIA BUILDING			Form Number ITR-2		
	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality							
	ZIR	CON SOCIETY		VIMAN NAGAR	VIMAN NAGAR,			Status Individual		
	Tov	wn/City/District		State		Pin/ZipCode	Filed u	/s		
ERSONAL ACK	PU	NE		MAHARASHTE	RΑ	411014	139(1	139(1)-On or before due date		
	Asse	essing Officer Details	(Ward/Circ	ITO WARD 3(2),	ITO WARD 3(2), JAMSHEDPUR					
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemer	nt Number	7974567601208	797456760120819					
	1	Gross total income					1	1 2455500		
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	2 163357		
	3	Total Income					3	3 2292140		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3a	3a 2292140		
	3b						3b	94460		
	4	Net tax payable OME TAX DEPARTMENT					4	520148		
	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5	0		
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					6	520148		
	7	Taxes Paid		Advance Tax 7			0			
			b TDS		7b	57456	4			
			c TCS		7c		0			
				Assessment Tax	7d		0			
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)						7e 574564		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8	0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)					9	54420		
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture				0		
				Others			0			

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 12-08-2019 23:38:06 from IP address 157.33.231.214 and verified by								
VIKRAM SINGH	having PAN <u>ACRPV6907A</u> on <u>13-08-2019 19:43:05</u> from IP address							
157.33.231.214	using Electronic Verification Code PGJTM9E27I generated through Aadhaar OTP							
mode.								

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		ACRPV6907A							
Name		VIKRAM SINGH							
Address		FLAT NO 801,, ATRIA BUILDING.ZIRCON SOCIETY, , VIMAN NAGAR, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411014							
Status		Individual	ITR-1						
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	886033530241220						
SO	Current	Year business loss, if any	1	0					
etail	Total In	come		2968930					
ıx de	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	2	0					
d Ta	Adjusted	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	3	0					
Taxable Income and Tax details	Net tax j	payable	4	731306					
com	Interest	and Fee Payable	5	0					
le In	Total tax	x, interest and Fee payable	6	731306					
axab	Taxes Pa	aid	7	793709					
Ë	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	-62400					
×	Dividend	d Tax Payable	9	0					
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Interest	Payable	10	0					
Dividend tribution details	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	11	0					
Di strik d	Taxes Pa	aid	12	0					
Di	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0					
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Accreted	d Income as per section 115TD	14	0					
	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0					
	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	16	0					
	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable	17	0					
	Tax and	interest paid	18	0					
	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0					
	e Tax Re	•	020 19:26:44 from IP address 103.133.229	.174	and verified by				
havino	PAN _	ACRPV6907A on 24-12-2020 19:30:1	5 from IP address 103.133.22	9.174	using				
Electronic Verification Code 64TEZSLEMI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode.									

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU